
Not arranged your Sailing Holiday for 2012 - then why not come and join us

MENAI STRAIT REGATTAS
RASUS HWYLIO Y FENAI

For further information contact Regatta Secretary:
Shaun McLoughlin, Porth Y Dre, Llanddona, Beaumaris, Anglesey, LL58 8TS.

Tel: 01248 810354 E-mail: semcloughlin@gmail.com or secretary@menaistraitregattas.org.uk

 High Water BST           Provisional
Day    Date     Local Times  Race Committee     Start     O A
Saturday    4/08/2012 13:11    Menai Bridge BC   11:25    MBBC
Sunday    5/08/2012 13:43   Red Wharf Bay SWC  13:00    RWBSWC
Monday    6/08/2012 14:21    Royal Dee YC     13:00    RDYC
Tuesday    7/08/2012 14:59    Bangor Town     13:00     RAYC
Wednesday   8/08/2012 15:40    Race to Caernarfon  13:00     RAYC

High Water slack 14.03

Thursday   9/08/2012 15:27    Royal Welsh YC    13:30     RWYC
Friday   10/08/2012 16:25    Caernarfon SC    14:00     CSC
Saturday  11/08/2012 18:09    Port Dinorwic Town  12.00     PDT
                2nd Dinghy start   14.25
Sunday  12/08/2012       Yachtcrews’ Service  11:00    MSRC
Monday  13/08/2012 08:15    Menai Bridge BC   13:00     MBBC
Tuesday  14/08/2012 09:17    Beaumaris Town   13:00     MSOD
Wednesday 15/08/2012 10:07    Hoylake SC      10:00     HSC
Thursday 16/08/2012 10:48    Royal Mersey YC   12:00     RMYC
Friday   17/08/2012 11:26    Conway YC      12:00     CYC
Saturday  18/08/2012 12.02   Royal Anglesey YC  12.00    RAYC
Saturday  18/08/2012           Final Night Prize Giving     Regatta Committee
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Days and Start Times for 2012

Round Anglesey Race for Cruisers on Saturday 4th August, Red Wharf Bay
Dinghy Race Sunday 5th August, Race to Caernarfon 8th August, Race Round

Puffin Island 14th August, and races every day in different locations
Racing daily for all classes of boat including:

Fife, Mylne, Falcon, Squib, Seabird Half Rater, Hilbre, MSOD, Opera,
Conway One Design, West Kirby Star, Etchell, Fast and Slow Handicap

Dinghies, Cruisers, Keelboats, Multi-hulls and Nobbies

4th - 11th AUGUST  A variety  of venues, different each day - Beaumaris, Bangor, Caernarfon,
Port Dinorwic, including the famous race under the two bridges from Beaumaris to Caernarfon.

13th - 18th AUGUST  A whole week’s racing near Beaumaris with the
‘Round Puffin Island Race’ on Tuesday 14th August.

High Water slack
between bridges 16.47


